
RESULTAT SAMMANLAGT

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Lucas Olsson Bromma-Solna 179 182 361 8X 378,3

Klass K13

1 Amanda Persson Vrenaorten 192 189 381 14X 396,9

2 Alexander Börjel Bromma-Solna 189 191 380 11X 399,6

3 John Svensson Bromma-Solna 189 190 379 8X 394,6

Klass K15 stöd

1 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 189 191 380 12X 401,2

Liggande med rem

Klass K15 rem

1 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 192 194 386 13X 401,1

2 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 195 187 382 15X 401,2

Klass KLÖ/K65

1 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 192 193 385 17X 403,7

2 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 185 190 375 10X 390,7

3 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 184 179 363 11X 380,4

Ställningar

Klass K2/K3

1 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 182 188 370 10X 388,0

2 Josefin Löfgren Bromma-Solna 180 178 358 8X 377,8

Klass K55

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 178 185 363 8X 381,8

2 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 185 178 363 5X 382,0
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OMGÅNG 1

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Lucas Olsson Bromma-Solna 47 43 44 45 179 4X 188,4

Klass K13

1 Amanda Persson Vrenaorten 47 49 47 49 192 7X 199,0

2 John Svensson Bromma-Solna 48 47 47 47 189 5X 197,5

3 Alexander Börjel Bromma-Solna 49 48 46 46 189 4X 199,0

Klass K15 stöd

1 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 49 48 48 44 189 5X 199,6

Liggande med rem

Klass K15 rem

1 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 49 48 49 49 195 11X 203,9

2 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 48 48 47 49 192 6X 198,5

Klass KLÖ/K65

1 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 48 47 49 48 192 8X 201,4

2 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 45 47 47 46 185 3X 192,1

3 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 49 45 43 47 184 8X 192,7

Ställningar

Klass K2/K3

1 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 46 48 40 48 182 4X 191,7

2 Josefin Löfgren Bromma-Solna 48 47 46 39 180 6X 190,7

Klass K55

1 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 48 47 45 45 185 2X 195,1

2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 45 49 45 39 178 3X 186,9
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OMGÅNG 2

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Lucas Olsson Bromma-Solna 46 43 45 48 182 4X 189,9

Klass K13

1 Alexander Börjel Bromma-Solna 49 48 46 48 191 7X 200,6

2 John Svensson Bromma-Solna 48 46 48 48 190 3X 197,1

3 Amanda Persson Vrenaorten 48 46 48 47 189 7X 197,9

Klass K15 stöd

1 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 49 48 46 48 191 7X 201,6

Liggande med rem

Klass K15 rem

1 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 48 49 49 48 194 7X 202,6

2 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 47 47 45 48 187 4X 197,3

Klass KLÖ/K65

1 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 48 47 49 49 193 9X 202,3

2 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 48 47 49 46 190 7X 198,6

3 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 44 47 47 41 179 3X 187,7

Ställningar

Klass K2/K3

1 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 46 47 46 49 188 6X 196,3

2 Josefin Löfgren Bromma-Solna 47 46 47 38 178 2X 187,1

Klass K55

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 45 48 45 47 185 5X 194,9

2 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 47 45 40 46 178 3X 186,9
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